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The

KIDS MUSTER TRAIL
is a recommended walking route

for school aged children to travel at Sheepvention, 2019

Look for Muster Point Signs (below) to find actvities!

MUSTER
POINT

The Sheepvention Schools Program is FREE.

** Registration is strongly recommended for select
activities in order to guarantee a place.

Information & Registration Forms will be available on our website from February:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

“Education Experience”

The Schools Program is open to individuals and school groups, ages 5 - 18.

KINDER PRIMARY SECONDARYActivity age recommendation indicator:



The Sheepvention Schools Program is FREE.

** Registration is strongly recommended for select
activities in order to guarantee a place.

Information & Registration Forms will be available on our website from February:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

“Education Experience”

The Schools Program is open to individuals and school groups, ages 5 - 18.

STAGE PROGRAM

Sunday: George the Farmer - 30 mins duration
10am, 1pm & 3.00pm

Monday: Mik Maks - 30 mins duration
10am & 1pm

Tuesday: Mik Maks - 30 mins duration
10am & 1pm

COMPETITION:

** Scarecrow Competition
Trophy & Ribbon Prizes - Finalists will be displayed in Home Paddock at Sheepvention

Information & Registration Forms available on our website from February:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

ACTIVITIES

Arts & Crafts:
Run by South West TAFE Volunteers

Wildlife Australia
Demonstrations & Native Animal handling

Hamilton Wool & Craft Guild
Spinning Wool demonstrations

Hamilton Woodturners
Demonstrations & Wooden products
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STAGE PROGRAM

“New Technology in Agriculture”
The final Stage Program will be available on our website closer to the date

COMPETITIONS:

** Inventions Competition
Section Prizes range from $20 - $100.

The “District Encouragement Award” prize is a Robot Building Set.

** Photography Competition
Winning Photos will be displayed in the Innovations Hub at Sheepvention

Information & Registration Forms available on our website from February:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

ACTIVITIES:
60 min Sessions - 10am, 11am, 1.00pm & 2.00pm

** Telstra Coding Club  A focus on the application of Coding to Agriculture

** Bricks 4 Kids  Lego Robotics  &  Duplo Zone (For children under 5)

Animal Nursery  Hold & Pet farm animals
Walk-in activity, not time restricted

** Registration is strongly advised to avoid missing out on a place.
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KIDS MUSTER TRAIL

Chef’s Stage Cooking Demonstrations
Sunday, Monday & Tuesday

10.00am & 2.00pm

ACTIVITIES:
60 min Sessions - 10am, 11am, 1.00pm & 2.00pm

** Beeswax Creations (Beekeeping)
Creating Beeswax Wraps with Dianne Membrey

Apiarists Victoria Display

** The Edible Garden Pot Planting (Horticulture)
Making Eco-Friendly Pots & Planting edible plants with Sophie Thomson

Bread Roll Making (Grains)
Flour making & Bread Roll cooking

Grains display 

Goat Dairy (Dairy & Meat)
Goat Milking demonstrations & Cheese making demonstration using fresh milk

Meat & Livestock Australia display
10am - hourly until 3pm

Ice-Cream (Dairy)
Ice Cream Making Demonstration & Tasting

Dairy industry display

** Registration is strongly advised to avoid missing out on a place.

PRODUCERS PAVILION
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KIDS MUSTER TRAIL

JUNIOR JUDGING

** WORKSHOPS 5th August
Learn how to judge meat Sheep & Cattle

COMPETITION 6th August
Compete for the Junior Judging Title

** YOUNG DESIGNERS FASHION COMPETITION

Student Award First Prize $100
Garments are worn by models in Sheepvention Fashion Parades

Information & Registration Forms available on our website from February:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

WOOL HANDLING & SHEARING DEMONSTRATIONS

Held inside the Sheep Pavilion - Sunday & Monday
RIST Education Stand

WORKING DOG TRIALS

Held on the Showgrounds Oval, behind the Community Hub & Innovations Pavilion
Working dogs round up sheep into yards - time trials.

** Registration is strongly advised to avoid missing out on a place.

OTHER COMPETITIONS & ACTIVITIES
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REGISTRATION FORM

PLEASE RETURN
REGISTRATION FORMS TO:

Wendy Dean
Event Coordinator

Phone: 5572 2563
Fax: 5572 2989

Email: info@sheepvention.com

Hamilton Showgrounds Office
Horner Street, Hamilton Vic. 3300

All Info & Rego Form available at:
www.hamiltonshowgrounds.com.au

q Bricks4kidz

q Telstra Coding Club

q Beeswax Creations

q Edible Garden
     Making Pot Plants

q Junior Judging

DAYACTIVITY TIME

q Sunday       q Monday
q Tuesday

q Sunday       q Monday
q Tuesday

q Sunday       q Monday
q Tuesday

q Sunday       q Monday
q Tuesday

q Workshop 5th August

q 10am               q 1pm
q 11am        	       q 2pm

q 10am               q 1pm
q 11am       	        q 2pm

q 10am               q 1pm
q 11am      	        q 2pm

q 1pm        	        q 2pm

10am Sheep, 11am Cattle

All activities are 60 min Sessions
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Car passes will be required from sunday morning
Tickets & car passes from 6am monday
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EVENTS & SERVICES
Ace Radio
Wool Fashion Parades 21
Animal nursery 236
Baby Change & Feeding Facilities 58
Dining Room 19
First Aid 94 + O�ce
Stock & Land Cattle Yards 382
Members’ Bar & Lounge 60
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Car passes will be required from sunday morning
Tickets & car passes from 6am monday

INFORMATI ON POI NTS

 Information

Polic e  Police (000)

 First Aid (94 + O�ce)

Recharge Scooter Point

 Baby Change & Feeding Facilities (58)

 F ood

 Toilets

 Parcel Pick up

DINING 
ROOM

NAPIER
ROOM

GRAZE
VIP

ROOM

Main Drive

For through tra�c road closed Monday & Tuesday

Main Drive

SHEEP WALK LANE

SHEEP WALK ALLY
C & J ENGINEERING WALK

HOME PA
DDOCK W

ALK

FOURTH WALK

Cattl
e Yard

s
382

OVAL WALK

SHEEP PAVILION SHEEP SHOW

Show Sheep
Load / Unload

Disabled Parking

SALE
YA

RDS

BUS D
ROP O

FF

H
O

RN
ER

 S
TR

EE
T

D
is

ab
le

d 
Pa

rk
in

g

DOG EXHIBITORS CAR PARK

OFFICE
MAIN DRIVE

COLLEGE STREET

KIN
G STREET

GATE

FIRST WALK

SIDE WALK

SECOND WALK

SHAKESPEARE STREET

OUTDOOR TRADING FOOD & WINE ANIMALS INDOOR TRADE / FASHION / CRAFTS INVENTIONS & SHEEPVENTION 40 YEARS 

HOME PA
DDOCK

O
VA

L 
W

A
LK

WOOLSHED DRIVE

O
VA

L 
W

A
LK

WOOL
FASHION
PARADE

WOOLSHED DRIVE

W
O

O
LSH

ED
 D

RIVE

MERINO WALK

ENTRY

OUT

OUT

TO
W

N
 B

U
S

 D
RO

P 
O

FF1
2

3

45
6

7
8

9
10

1213

17

141517

18

16

23 22

21

20 19

24

62

109 108

63 64-66

107-105

70 71 72

93 - 91

76

73-75

77
78

79
80

84

81
82

8385

90 - 87

95 9496

97100101103 102

67 68 69

99 98

143138 139 140

197199 195 193194 151

150

147146

196201 155
156

158
157

159
160

161
162

163
164

180
181

182
183

184
185

186

188
187

189

317

295
294

296
297

298
299

300
301

302

310
309

308
307

305
304

303

190

154153

191

311
312

313
314

321

318

334
335

336

337

363
366367

380

370 371 372

373

365 364

322
323

325324
326

327

331
332

333

354

352
351

360

359

358

357

356

355

348
349350

347

346
345344

315
316

165
168

166 167

169

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

361

362

374375377378

282

281

280A

280 283

369

381

THE W
OOL SHED -

SELLIN
G CENTRE

385

386 383

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

412

259

258

268B

268

267

266

265

264

263

262

261

271

272 290

275

289 A

289

276

288

287

286

285

260

411

409
410

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

400 399

401

COPRICE
FARM DOG 

COMPETITION

Animal
Nursery

TH
E 

M
A

RK
ET

 P
LA

CE

CL
IP

EX
 O

VA
L 

PR
EC

IN
C

T

202203204

133

205

134 135 136 137

110111112113114115

55

116

2627

MEMBER’S
BAR & LOUNGE

ENTRY

221

222

131 132

208 207

214

217

216

215

213

127 128 129

209210211

220

219

218

228227

226

229

236

231 232 233

398

121

4846 49 50 51 52 53

120 119 118 117

124

122

353637 34 33 32 31 30 2845 44 43 42 41

58

60
61

198

141

170

W
O

O
L 

SH
EA

R

125

13
0

Polic e

322

MERINO SHOW

LEFT TURN 

    ONLY

PARCEL
PICKUP

LOADING
RAMP

IN

OUT

EX
IT

ALL
 TRAFF

IC

Tra
de Car

 Par
k

NO 
THROUGH 
ROAD

86

225

56 57 59

SW TAFE

PRODUCER’S

PAVILION
320

319

328

329

330

278

273

284

277

G
AT

E

PER
FO

RM
ANCE

 FE
ED

S
SH

EE
P TEC

H

235

COMMUNITY HUB

IN
VE

N
TI

O
N

S 
&

CE
LE

RB
AT

IN
G

 
40

 Y
EA

RS
 O

F 
 

SH
EE

PV
EN

TI
O

N

29

54

39

126
149

268A

145

EVENTS & SERVICES
Ace Radio
Wool Fashion Parades 21
Animal nursery 236
Baby Change & Feeding Facilities 58
Dining Room 19
First Aid 94 + O�ce
Stock & Land Cattle Yards 382
Members’ Bar & Lounge 60
O�ce & EFTPOS 61
Coprice Farm Dog Championships Oval
Ram Sale 381
Sheep Show 27
SW TAFE Producers Pavilion & 
    Cooking demonstrations 320
Undercover Seating 67,113, 236, 320
Wool Handling 26

GATE

259

268C
269

268B

270

343

3840 3940A40B40C

342A

342341

275B

67A

29
2

29
1

Producers Pavilion

320

KIDS MUSTER TR AIL



HAMILTON P&A SOCIETY
Horner Street, Hamilton Victoria 3300

Phone: (03) 5572 2563  |  Fax: (03) 1234 5678
www. h a m i l to n s h owg ro u n d s .co m . a u

S
A

VE THE DATE 2019

RURAL EXPO
Sunday

4th August

Monday
5th August

Tuesday6th August


